ROWAN COUNTY COMMUNITY

COVID-19 TESTING AT A GLANCE

TESTING LOCATIONS & DATES

¢

NORTHERN ROWAN FAMILY
MEDICINE*

313 N Salisbury Ave

Spencer, NC 28159

Phone: 704-792-2242

*Testing criteria may apply

Dates & Times
8:30-11:30 AM
Every Tuesday

NOVANT HEALTH ROWAN*
1904 Jake Alexander Blvd
Salisbury, NC 28147

*Testing criteria may apply

Dates & Times
8AM-5PM
Monday - Friday

ROWAN COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT*

1811 E Innes St

Salisbury, NC 28146

Phone: 704-216-8777

*Testing criteria may apply

Dates & Times
8:30-11:30 AM
Friday, June 5

Friday, June 19
Friday, July 10
Friday, July 17
Friday, July 24

9AM-12PM
Every Wednesday
beginning June 3

¢

ROWAN HELPING MINISTRIES*
226 N Long St

Salisbury, NC 28144

Phone: 704-792-2242

*Testing criteria may apply

Dates & Times
8:30-11:30 AM
Monday, June 8
Monday, June 29

WEST END PLAZA*
1935 Jake Alexander Blvd W
Salisbury, NC 28147
Phone: 704-216-8777
*Testing criteria may apply

Dates & Times
10AM-2PM
Monday, June 1
Monday, June 8
Monday, June 15
Monday, June 22
Monday, June 29

W.G. HEFNER VA MEDICAL CENTER*
1601 Brenner Ave

Salisbury, NC 28144

Phone: 704-638-9000

*Testing criteria may apply; will test veterans only

FASTMED CLINIC*

1361 Klumac Rd

Salisbury, NC 28147

Phone: 704-603-1175

*Will bill insurance; for non-insured individuals, the
cost is $199 for both COVID-19 and antibody testing;
no appointment needed.

ROWAN COUNTY COVID-19 INFO

Hotline: 980-432-1800
ReWAN CeINTY ReWAN Q-’. ‘li'msll.: . cowd—19@rowancountvnc.(,:qg\\;lD .
PUBLICOHEALTH C.U‘"Y ¢t o) ebsite: www.rowancountvnc.gqv/ -1
Prevent. Promote. Protect. EMERGENCY SERVICES Data Hub: https://bit.ly/rowan-covid19-hub
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